British Nationals (C nat.)

Malvern, United
Kingdom
25 Jul 1996, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MARCELINE
Colour:
Owner: Calvert

Name: AZ BAZIA*
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Amna
Bint Ammar Bin
Humaid Al Nuaimi

Name: HALINA
SHAKLANA
Colour:

Owner: George

Name: KATARYNKA
Colour:
Owner: Lindsay

Name: G ESOTICA
Colour:
Owner: Armstrong

Name: ZIRCON
AASEFAH

Colour:

Owner: Westwood

Name: KHATIFA
Colour:

Owner: Bickford-
Smith

Name: ALOYSIA
Colour:

Owner: Riverview
Arabians

Name: AZALEA
Colour:
Owner: Knights

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



5th Name: ZOLAR No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: Cadman
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